Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/20/16 at 06:29

NRDS ID Name

From 04/16/18 Thru 10/19/16

Charga Codes: 1699, 1615, COR16, CON16

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Involce
Number

Recelpt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 15

Amount

Bllling Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Columbus, OH 43231-1606

658000571 Dailey, Raymond D.
658001762 Daley, Dorgthy A.

74 Apoilo Ct SW

Pataskala, OH 43062-9555
658001762 Daley, Dorothy A.
658012766 Danisls, Kathy L.

3615 Drayton Hall, N.

New Albany, OH 43054
658012766 Daniels, Kathy L.
666500106 Darlus, Linda

1808 Marietta Road

Lancaster, OH 43130
666500106 Darfus, Linda
658015354 Davis Holsinger, Adelaide

3805 North High St.

Columbus, OH 43214
658015354 Davis Holsinger, Adslaide
658025333 Davis, Amy E.

1694 King Ave.

Columbus, OH 43212
658025333 Davis, Amy E.
658024930 Davis, Andrea L.

§871 Riverton Rd

Columbus, OH 43232
658024990 Davis, Andrea L.
658020795 Davis, Anthony J.

Anthony J Davis

867 S Wayne Ave

Columbus, OH 43204
658020795 Dawvis, Anthony J.
658012395 Davis, Jamie S,

211 Anita Drive

Pickerington, OH 43147
658012385 Davis, Jamie S.

658008059 Dean, Bryan

6756 Albany Pond

New Albany, OH 43054
658008059 Dean, Bryan
658024012 DeCrane, Blake A,

3487 Carberry Dr.

Dublin, OH 43016
658024012 DeCrans, Blake A.
658014154 DeFrancisco, Candace D.

1315 Beechlake Dr.

Columbus, OH 43235-1601
658014154 DafFrancisco, Candace D.
658024573 Dejarnette, Dominique M.

996 Robmeyer Drive

Columbus, OM 43207
658024573 Dejarnette, Dominique M.
658004524 Delibera, John J.

3363 Tremont Road #101

Columbus, OH 43221
658004524 Delibera, John J,
658014651 Dellinger, Jay C.

13877 Indian Mound Road

1615

1815

1615

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
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1615

1699
1615

1699

1699
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Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2016 CORPAC
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2016 CORPAC

2016 CORPAC
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Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
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5489807
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3487467

5487224 608825
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586690

621832

587067

609149

627702
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625062

586719

609794
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Member Total: 2 Records
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